Rugby Union Dan Palmer Australian Wallabies 2003 

Swimming Ben Denner Australian Swimming Team 2000 

Swimming Kaine Love Australian Swimming Team 2000 

Sport Program Co-ordinator’s Report 2014 

2014 was a fantastic year for the Academy, with one hundred 
and forty nine (149) graduating athletes of ten (10) sport pro-
grams covering twenty two (22) different sports.  

This year our sport programs included Cricket, Cycling, Golf, 
Hockey, Lawn Bowls, Netball, Rugby Union, Triathlon, Athlete 
With a Disability (AWD) and Individual Athletes (IAP).